
B.—7a 86

Appropriations for Land for Settlements Account.

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT—continued.

Item. 1917-Item. -18.

MINISTEE OF LAND'S—continued. £ £

342
343
344
345
346
347

VOTE No. 121—continued.
Eoads to open up Land for Settlements—continued.
Dunedin Boad District —

342 : Galloway Euns Block ... ... Vincent 100
343 ' Benmore Euns Block ... ... Waitaki 500
344 Eimu Block ... ... Clutha! 250
345 Hawkden Euns ... ... Maniototo 800
346! Maniototo No. 2 Block ... ... „ 307
347 Blocks not specifically provided for ... ... 100

Total—Dunedin .. ... 2,057

p

Invercargill Boad District—
348 Campbelltown No. 1 Block ... Southland 119
349 Grove Bush Block ... ... „ 1,000
350! Hedgehope Block ... ... ,, 864
351 Heale Eidge Block ... ... ,, 300
352 Oteramika Block ...

... ,, 01
353 : Waikaia Block ... ... „ 300
354 Aparima No. 4 Block ... ... Wallace 910
355 Jacob's Eiver No. 2 Block ,, 700
356 Jacob's Eiver No. 3 Block ... ,, 3,000
357 Lillburn No. 1 Block ... ... „ 100
358 Bound Hill Block ... ... „ 309
359 I Bound Hill No. 1 Block... ... ,, 600
360 : Terepa Block ... ... ,, 282
361 Blocks not specifically provided for .. ... 100

Total—Invercargill ...
... 8,645

362 Discharged Soldiers'Blocks ... ... 20,000

247,194
Total required for current year —Vote No. 121

!
100,000

LAND FOE SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT .... £100,,000


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

