. Appropriations for Land for Settlements Account.

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT—continued.

Item.				1917–18.	
	MINISTER OF LANDS—co	ntinu	ved.	£	£
	VOTE No. 121—continued.				
	ROADS TO OPEN UP LAND FOR SETTLEM	ENTS-	-continued.		
	Dunedin Road District—				
342	Galloway Runs Block	• • •	Vincent	100	
343	Benmore Runs Block		Waitaki	500	
344	Rimu Block	• • •	Clutha	250	
345		• • •	Maniototo	800	
346	Maniototo No. 2 Block	• • •	**	307	
347	Blocks not specifically provided for	• • •	•••	100	
	Total—Dunedin			2,057	
	Invercargill Road District—				
348	Campbelltown No. 1 Block		Southland	119	
349	Grove Bush Block		,,	1,000	
350	Hedgehope Block		,,	864	
351	Heale Ridge Block		,.	300	
352	Oteramika Block	• • •	,,	61	
353	Waikaia Block	• • •	'?.	300	
354	Aparima No. 4 Block	• • •	Wallace	910	
355	Jacob's River No. 2 Block		11	700	
356	Jacob's River No. 3 Block		,,	3,000	
357	Lillburn No. 1 Block	• • •	,,	100	
358	Round Hill Block	• • •	,,	309	
359	Round Hill No. 1 Block		,,	600	
360	Terepa Block	• • •	,,	$\frac{282}{100}$	
361	Blocks not specifically provided for	••.	• • • •	100	
	Total—Invercargill			8,645	
	General—				
3 62	Discharged Soldiers' Blocks	•••		20,000	ı
	70.41	T7	N - 101	247,194	100 00
	Total required for current year—	VOTE	No. 121		100,00

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT £100,000